
Our Day 
Ms. Tracy & Ms. Arleen Pre-K Class 

 

8:50 – 9:10 Arrival, wash hands 

9:10-9:30 Morning routine, table toys 

9:30-9:50 Circle Time 

9:50-10:10 Wash hands, snack 

10:10-11:10 Center time 

11:10-11:30 Literacy circle 

11:30-12:15 Playground 

12:15-12:45 Wash hands, lunch 

12:45-1:00 Quiet time 

1:00-1:50 Afternoon centers 

1:50-2:10 Dismissal 
 

 

 

Specials: 
 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Spanish 

Art 

Chapel 

 Outdoor Classroom 

Music 

1:00-1:30 

11:00-11:30 

9:20-9:40 

10:15-11:15 

12:00-12:30 


