

Our Day Ms. Tracy & Ms. Arleen Pre-K Class

- 8:50 9:10 Arrival, wash hands
- 9:10-9:30 Morning routine, table toys
- 9:30-9:50 Circle Time
- 9:50-10:10 Wash hands, snack
- 10:10-11:10 Center time
- 11:10-11:30 Literacy circle
- 11:30-12:15 Playground
- 12:15-12:45 Wash hands, lunch
- 12:45-1:00 Quiet time
- 1:00-1:50 Afternoon centers
 - 1:50-2:10 Dismissal

Specials:

Monday	Spanish	1:00-1:30
Tuesday	Art	11:00-11:30
Wednesday	Chapel	9:20-9:40
Wednesday	Outdoor Classroom	10:15-11:15
Thursday	Music	12:00-12:30
	N A A A A	